
1. Platz Name Verein Faktor Ringe Wertung Gesamt

Günter Hell    SG Wendelstein 1 1,00 315,6 315,6

Werner Schmid    SG Wendelstein 1 1,00 315,4 315,4

Alexander Hejtmann SG Wendelstein 1 1,04 302,4 314,5

2. Platz Name Verein Faktor Ringe Wertung Gesamt

Elfriede Eitel    SG Wendelstein 2 1,00 310,2 310,2

Rudolf Gebert    SG Wendelstein 2 1,00 315,2 315,2

Heinz Wilczynski SG Wendelstein 2 1,04 302,4 314,5

3. Platz Name Verein Faktor Ringe Wertung Gesamt

Ursula Fiebig    SG Wendelstein 3 1,00 304,0 304,0

Günter Spieler    SG Wendelstein 3 1,00 308,8 308,8

Franz Parusel SG Wendelstein 3 1,04 301,8 313,9

4. Platz Name Verein Faktor Ringe Wertung Gesamt

Eberhard Fiebig    SG Wendelstein 4 1,00 302,2 302,2

Maria Hell    SG Wendelstein 4 1,00 308,9 308,9

Rainer Nowak SG Wendelstein 4 1,04 302,2 314,3

5. Platz Name Verein Faktor Ringe Wertung Gesamt

Herbert Tauber SG Wendelstein 5 1,00 293,5 293,5

Norbert Schusser    SG Wendelstein 5 1,04 282,9 294,2

Ludek Soucek SG Wendelstein 5 1,04 297,0 308,9

6. Platz Name Verein Faktor Ringe Wertung Gesamt

Anneliese Odörfer SV Grünsb.-Weinhof 1 1,00 288,3 288,3

Wolfgang Frank SV Grünsb.-Weinhof 1 1,04 267,8 278,5

Andrea Macher SV Grünsb.-Weinhof 1 1,00 267,9 267,9
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7. Platz Name Verein Faktor Ringe Wertung Gesamt

Herta Simon SV Grünsb.-Weinhof 2 1,00 241,0 241,0

Max Kanigowski SV Grünsb.-Weinhof 2 1,00 270,6 270,6

Richard Gebhardt SV Grünsb.-Weinhof 2 1,00 242,7 242,7
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Günther Meixner SV Ebenried LPA 320,1

2 Günter Hell    SG Wendelstein LGA 315,6

3 Werner Schmid    SG Wendelstein LGA 315,4

4 Rudolf Gebert    SG Wendelstein LGA 315,2

5 Alexander Hejtmann SG Wendelstein LPA 314,5

6 Heinz Wilczynski SG Wendelstein LPA 314,5

7 Rainer Nowak SG Wendelstein LPA 314,3

8 Franz Parusel SG Wendelstein LPA 313,9

9 Elfriede Eitel    SG Wendelstein LGA 310,2

10 Maria Hell    SG Wendelstein LGA 308,9

11 Ludek Soucek SG Wendelstein LPA 308,9

12 Günter Spieler    SG Wendelstein LGA 308,8

13 Ursula Fiebig    SG Wendelstein LGA 304,0

14 Eberhard Fiebig    SG Wendelstein LGA 302,2

15 Norbert Schusser    SG Wendelstein LPA 294,2

16 Herbert Tauber SG Wendelstein LGA 293,5

17 Anneliese Odörfer SV Grünsb.-Weinhof LGA 288,3

18 Max Kanigowski SV Grünsb.-Weinhof LGA 270,6

19 Monika Schusser SG Wendelstein LPA 269,2

20. Wolfgang Frank SV Grünsb.-Weinhof LPA 267,8

21 Andrea Macher SV Grünsb.-Weinhof LGA 255,8

22 Richard Gebhardt SV Grünsb.-Weinhof LGA 242,7

23 Simon Herta SV Grünsb.-Weinhof LGA 241,0

24 Erwin Güster SG Wendelstein LGA 0,0
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